TA Series
Modular LED Annunciators
Part Number Breakdown
Keltron develops and manufactures secure, reliable, UL-listed fire and security alarm response management systems and components
for the municipal and proprietary life safety markets.  Products include radio fire alarm, coded fire alarm and high-line security systems,
digital alarm receivers, universally compatible fire alarm control panel networking solutions and a full line of alarm annunciators. For
more information, visit www.keltroncorp.com or contact us at 781-894-8710, or info@keltroncorp.com.
© 2003 Keltron Corporation. All rights reserved.
KKeellttrroonn  CCoorrppoorraattiioonn 225 Crescent Street, Waltham, MA 02453    voice 781.894.8710    fax 781.899.9652 www.keltroncorp.com
15:36:09 15:36:09 15:36:09
03/11/02 03/11/02 03/11/02
15:36:09 15:36:09 15:36:09
05/18/02 05/18/02 05/18/02
20:36:09 20:36:09 20:36:09
08/07/01 08/07/01 08/07/01
D a t a s h e e t
MMooddeell  ttyyppee
NNuummbbeerr  ooff  aallaarrmm  zzoonneess  ((XXXX))
(ex. alarm zones = 10 red LEDs)
choices are 05, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
OOppttiioonn  AA = remote trouble
indicator circuit (RTI)
OOppttiioonn  TT  = trouble zones, always
equal to the no. of alarm zones
(ex. trouble zones = 10 yellow LEDs)
IInnddiiccaatteess  ccoommmmoonn positive (+) or
common negative (-)
Note: This affects LED orientation.
IInnppuutt  vvoollttaaggee  iinnddiiccaattoorr,,  22VV,,  55VV,,  1122VV,,  2244VV
Corresponding resistor value:
2V = no resistor
5V = 390 ohm, 1/2 watt
12V = 1K ohm, 1/2 watt
24V = 2.2K ohm, 1/2 watt
SSppeecciiaall  ccoonnffiigguurraattiioonn (per customer order) 2
character reference to the company name.
Ex. GW = Gamewell, HW = Honeywell
NNoo  sswwiittcchh  ((NNSS))
LLEEDD  ((LL))
BBuuzzzzeerr  ((BB))
KKeeyysswwiittcchh  ((KK))
LLaammpptteesstt  ((TT))
EExxttrraa  sswwiittcchh  ((XX))
TTAA 1100 AA TT ++  oorr  -- 2244 -- GGWW NNSS LL BB KK TT XX